PARTS CATALOGUE
XT90GK-3 (90PGO)

KINROAD XINTIAN MOTOCYCLE MANUFACTURE CO., LTD



2613 27

®e="
P e

KINROAD XINTIAN MOTOCYCLE MANUFACTURE CO., LTD



NO. Part NO. Description Description in English HEQty
1 [KC001010000-3 FER FRAME COMP. 1
2 |KC001150010 Fe PR AT LEFT BRUSH GUARD BAR ,MAIN 1
3 |KC001150012 A RIS AT RIGHT BRUSH GUARD BAR ,MAIN 1
4 |GB5787-86 INFIE 2R FEM6 X 30 BOLT M6x30 2
5 |GB6187-86 INFIE AR RE M6 LOCK NUT FLANGE M6 2
6 |KC001150011 Fe b R FOAM COVER 2
7 |KH202090000 M. & TOP AND GUARD BAR FABRIC 1
8 |KC001150008 PR AT AT BRUSH GUARD BAR ,CENTER 1
9 [KC001150014 TRESFL R OR P £ FOAM COVERI 3
10 |GB5787-86 INFIE IR AEMB X 40 BOLT M8x40 4
11 |[KC001150009 DR B AT 48 BRUSH GUARD BAR ,MAIN 1
12 |GB5787-86 INFIE 2 IR AEMB X 40 BOLT MS8x40 4
13 |GB6187-86 INFIE T AR RE M8 LOCK NUT FLANGE M8 10
14 |KC001150013 FH R AT 2R FOAM COVER 2 2
15 [KCO001150015 VS ERIN AR REAR BRUSH GUARD BAR , R 1
16 |KC001150016 I JE AR B AT i e e REAR BRUSH GUARD BAR , L 1
17 |KC001150017 JE AR R AT A FOAM COVER 3 2
18 |GB5787-86 INFIE IR M8 X 40 BOLT M8x40 2
19 |KC007010000-1 A R SEAT ASSY. 1
20 |GB6187-86 INFRVE S BB BE M8 LOCK NUT FLANGE M8 4
21 |KC007020000-1 TRES s CEARdErE) BELT.SAFETY 1

KINROAD XINTIAN MOTOCYCLE MANUFACTURE CO., LTD




22 |KC101350000-3 IENE S CARRIER COMP., REAR 1
23 |GB5787-86 INFRE 2B REMB X 50 BOLT MS8x50 2
24 |GB5787-86 INFIE IR AEMB X 35 BOLT MS8x35 2
25  [KC002020000-3 MHEE] TANK, COMP. FUEL 1
2%  |KC003140020 SR T 2B 3 4 RUBBER COVER, CARRIER COMP. 4
27 |GB5787-86 INFFE 22 R FEMS X 55 BOLT M8x55 4
28  |KA002060100 A AR CAP, COMP. FUEL TANK 1
29 |KA003210100 ML TUBE COMP. FUEL. 1 1
30 |KA001850050 Ry 1 TUBE SPRING 1 1
31 |KA0O01860050 W CIRCLIP, FUEL TUBE 4
32 |KA003210100-1 2 TUBE COMP. FUEL. 2 1
33 |KA001850050-1 R 2 TUBE SPRING 2 1
34 |KA002090000 IR sE FILTER 1

KINROAD XINTIAN MOTOCYCLE MANUFACTURE CO., LTD




9 3
O@?oa\
50 51 52 53 54 55

7)) 0000 e\

67.33 0_0
3—o

2—a _.

KINROAD XINTIAN MOTOCYCLE MANUFACTURE CO., LTD



NO. Part NO. Description Description in English HEQty
1 |KC006050000 J7 1) STEERING COMP. 1
2 |GB6187-86 NFIE S AR RE M LOCK NUT FLANGE M8 12
3 |KC006050001 J7 1) 2% B CLUMP 2
4 |GB5787-86 INFRTE L IEREMO6 X 16 BOLT FLANGE M6x16 3
5 |GB6187-86 NS BB RE (M6) LOCK NUT FLANGE (M6) 3
6 |KC006050002 Bt PIPE 2
7 |GB5787-86 INFIE 2B EMB X 60 BOLT FLANGE M8x60 2
8 |KC101310000 T ) B HE 1 STEERING SHAFT 1
9 |KC003020000 10 7] A R COVER, STEERING BOLT 1
10 |KC006030002 SCHE] 5 A SHAFT OF KNUCKLE SUPPORT 2
11 |KC006030003 A5 S P e BUSH OF KNUCKLE SUPPORT 2
12 |KC006030004 o AR BUSH PEDESTAL 4
13 |GB6187-86 INFHTE S HBUERE M12%1.25 LOCK NUT FLANGE M12%1.25 2
14 |[KC006030001 Je S EEH KNUCKLE SUPPORT, LH 1
15 |KC006040001 Ve L KNUCKLE SUPPORT, RH 1
16 |GB/T91-86 TFE4s ©2.0%32 PIN ®2.0X32 5
17 |GB6187-86 INFHTE S HBIUERE M10 LOCK NUT FLANGE M10 1
18 |GB/T95-85 S 010 WASHER & 10 1
19 |KC006030005 J7 Al AE STEERING PILLAR 1
20 [KC001810030 P AR 3 SPRING, BRAKE PEDAL 2
21 |KC10116001A Ry TR PEDAL COMP., BRAKE 1
22 |KC10115001A AR AL PEDAL COMP., THROTTLE 1
23 |KC101930040 ST 27 B R e SHAFT FOR THROTTLE PEDAL 2
24 |GB5787-86 INFRTE LI REMS X 40 BOLT FLANGE M8x40 1

KINROAD XINTIAN MOTOCYCLE MANUFACTURE CO., LTD




25 [KC006020400 W T IR REMS NUT ,HEX M8 2
26 |KC003330000 TR s B RUBBER, THROTTLE 1
27 [KC003340000 B Re b RUBBER, BRAKE 1
28 |KA10601051A-1 T AT TIE ROD 1
29 [KA10601051A—2 o AEHEAT TIE ROD 1
30 |GB/T93-87 M105H 44 SPRING WASHER 10 4
31 |GB/T95-85 M10~F- 34 WASHER ®10 4
32 |GB6178-86 7N A TTREUR REM10 NUT, RR.AXLE M10 4
33 [KC101330000 Je FE AR HOUSING COMP, RR.AXLE BRG 2
34 |KA005510000 ihK6204 2RZ BEARING 6204 2RZ 2
35 |GB5787-86 INFRVE LI RME X 16 BOLT FLANGE M8x16 6
36 [CB6187-86 INFHVE S HBUEEE M16 LOCK NUT FLANGE M16 2
37 [KA005060030 VB FLAT KEY 2
38 |KA005310200 Je R B AT DISC, RR. BRAKE 1
39 |GB5787-86 INFRTE L IERME X 16 BOLT FLANGE M8x16 2
40 |GB5787-86 INFIE M6 X 16 BOLT M6x16 4
41 |KE100531000-2 HshaE CALIPER HYDRAULICAL BRAKE, RR 1
42 |KC101320100 S FLAT KEY 1
43 |GB/T78-2000 S F HE v X [ R AT M8 X 16 BOLT MS8x16 1
44 |KA005050030 5 ke e SHAFT BUSH 1
45 |KA005210030-1 BEFE361A REAR SPROCKET 1
46 |GB5787-86 INFIE M6 X 16 BOLT M6x16 4
47  |KA005040030-1 JEEL AXLE COMP., RR. 1
48 |GB5787-86 INFOVE 2B AEMB X 25 BOLT FLANGE M8x25 6
49  |KE005040030 [IE S HUB, FR. WHEEL 2

KINROAD XINTIAN MOTOCYCLE MANUFACTURE CO., LTD




50 |KE005520000 7K6204RZ AXLETREE 6204RZ 2
51 |KE005520010 4K 6203RZ AXLETREE 6203RZ 2
52 |KE005520020 H 56 B ) 2 DUST SEAL2, FR. HUB 2
53  [KA005060030 ES BUSH, 2
54 |GB6178-86 INFATFREIERE M14X 1.5 NUT, RR.AXLE M14X1.5 2
55 |GB/T91-86 FFIO4 ©3.2X32 PIN ®3.2X32 2
56  [KA005020200-1 Ja iR RIM, REAR 2
57 |[KA005020200-1 J& AR RIM, REAR 2
58 [KC003360000 HIFE 5 5 CAP, FR. WHEEL 2
59 |KC003360000 Jo e o CAP, RR. WHEEL 2

KINROAD XINTIAN MOTOCYCLE MANUFACTURE CO., LTD




KINROAD XINTIAN MOTOCYCLE MANUFACTURE CO., LTD



NO. Part NO. Description Description in English HEQty
1 |KE002010000 KL ENGINE ASSY 1
2 |KC002020000-1 RIS CARBURETOR ASSY 1
3 |KC0A2030000 TUERy (FREED AIR CLEANR ASSY. (CLAMP) 1
4 |50Z 12030 A4 i1 7 P A GASKET OF CARBURETOR 1
5 [50Z 12020 A R GASKET,INTAKE PIPE 1
6 |KE002050000 WA INTAKE PIPE 1
7 |GB5787-86 INIE EIE M6 X 25 BOLT M6x25 2
8 |GB5787-86 INFAE ZEIRFEM6 X 30 BOLT M6x30 2
9 |KA003380000 RIRY P8 TF A2 cover, lever. 1
10 [KC101370000 BI04 TF-Al SHIFT GEAR THE POLE 1
11 |GB/T97-85 K- (06%18) FLAT WASHER ( 06%18) 1
12 |GB5787-86 INFIE L IRAEM6 X 12 BOLT FLANGE M6x12 1
13 |GB6187-86 INFIE S BB RE M LOCK NUT FLANGE M8 6
14 |KA005230000 4420447 CHAIN 420 1
15 |GB5787-86 INFOE 2B AEMB X 25 BOLT FLANGE M8x25 1
16 |GB6187-86 NFIE S AR RE M LOCK NUT FLANGE M8 9
17 |GB5787-86 INIE L IE M X 115 BOLT MS8x115 1
18 |GB5787-86 INFRVEZZIEAEMS X 105 BOLT M8x105 1
19 |GB6187-86 INFAVEZE FHBUE R (MS) LOCK NUT FLANGE (M8) 1
20 |GB5787-86 INFIE IR FEMB X 25 BOLT FLANGE M8x25 1
21 |KE0A2040000 HEAH 5 A S MUFFLER COMP. .EX 1
22 |KE0A2040001 U B GASKET, EX. PIPE 1
23 |KE002300000 i JEACHEREM6 X 25 NUT, MUFFLER JOINT M6x35 2
24 [KC00120001A-2 IEEAS REAR SWING ARM COMP. 1

KINROAD XINTIAN MOTOCYCLE MANUFACTURE CO., LTD




25 |KE006320010 Ji Vel A ABSORBER ASSY. RR. 2
26 |KC003390000 TR E RUBBER BUSH, SWING ARM 2
27 |GB6187-86 INFIVE S BBUERE (M10) LOCK NUT FLANGE (M10) 2
28 |GB5787-86 INIREEIEAEM0 X 55 BOLT MI10x55 2
29 |GB5787-86 NI B FEME X 40 BOLT M8x40 2
30 [KE001830000 S EEA] GEARSHIFT BRAKET 1
31 |GB5787-86 INFAVE IR FEM6 X 20 BOLT M6x20 1
32 |GB5787-86 INFOE 2B AEMB X 25 BOLT FLANGE M8x25 1
33 |GB5787-86 NI B FEME X 20 BOLT FLANGE M8x20 2
34 |KE001330000 RENWUE S BRACKET, ENGINE FIXING 1
35 |52155-BCA0-0000 Gz I H ] WASHER, BUFFER PAD 1
36 [KA001550030 A% A SPACER, ENGINE MOUNT LINK 1
37 |KA003390000 BE SR BUFFER PAD, ENGINE MOUNT LINK 1
38 [52155-BCA0-0001 AP 1 WASHER, BUFFER PAD 1
39 |GB6187-86 ANEZ AAERE (M12X1.25)  [LOCK NUT FLANGE M12 X1.25 1
40 [90293-BCA0-0000-0C  |fH#&H2RE M12X 1. 25 NUT, ENGINE MOUNT LINK MI12X1.25 1
41 |KE001320030 AT LINK COMP, ENGINE MOUNT 1
42 |GB5787-86 INFIE 2B MB X 40 BOLT M8x40 1
43 [KC004080000-1 CDI fhi k2% CDI UNIT 1
44 |KA004050000 AL B4k HL Ay STARTING RELAY 1
45 |GB/T818-85 +- A S AZETME X 16 BOLT M6X 16 2
46  |KA0O0131001A L2 2 e BOX COMP, ELECTRIC 1
47  |KA004040000 i R A RECTIFIER COMP, REGULATE 1
48 |GB5787-86 INFOE M6 X 16 BOLT M6x16 3
49  [KC004090000-1 B A COIL COMP. IGNITION 1

KINROAD XINTIAN MOTOCYCLE MANUFACTURE CO., LTD




50 [GB5787-86 NI B FEM6 X 20 BOLT M6x20 1
51 |GB6187-86 INAIVEZE FBIERE M6 LOCK NUT FLANGE M6 8
52 |GB/T818-85 +- A S AZETME X 20 BOLT M6X 20 2
53 [KA003010000 L7 COVER, ELECTRIC BOX 1
54 |KA003360000 I BATTERY 1
55 |KA003030000 & HLh COVER, BATTERY 1
56  [KA001600030 & H Ry PRESSURE PLATE, BATTERY 1
57  [KC006210000 EREE CABLE COMP.THROTTLE 1
58 |KC006231000 K2k CHOKE CABLE 1
59 |KC006220000 KRS CABLE COMP. BRAKE 1
60 |GB845-85 HBUIZ4TST4.2%10 screw, ST4.2x10 2
61 |KA004010000 S EEEiRAN INDICATOR, BLANK 1
62 |KA004020000 JLKTF R SWITCH COMP., IGNITION STOP 1
63  |KA004030000 LRSS SWITCH COMP., HEAD LIGHT 1
64 [KA003080000 JFR T SWITCH LOWER COVER 1
65 |KC004120000-1 T H MAIN WIRE HARNESS 1
66 [KA004010000 R KEY SET-IGNITION SWITCH COMP. 1
67 |GB5787-86 INFAVE IR REM6 X 16 BOLT FLANGE M6x16 4
68 [KC004021000 A RAT A HEAD LAMP ASSY. 1
69 |[KC004022000 JeRAT A4 HEAD LAMP ASSY. 1
70 |[KC006230000-3 R4y 2k CABLE COMP.REVERSE 1

KINROAD XINTIAN MOTOCYCLE MANUFACTURE CO., LTD




